(888) 998-LEDS (5337) | i-luminosity.com | info@i-luminosity.com
Date:
Project:
Price:
Features:
• Input Power: 24V DC or 220V AC
• Wattage: 48W, 72W, 96W, 108W, or 144W
• Lumens: 95 LM/W

Project:
Price:
Ordering Key
ILLLRWBL
Dimensions:
Length
 48W/72W/96W
108W/144W
SERIES NUMBER WATTAGE CCT BEAM ANGLE FINISH ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
ILLLRWBL
(Monocolor/DMX)
48W - 48W 27K-2700K
3K-3000K
35K-3500K
4K-4000K
5K-5000K
6K-6000K
10-10°
15-15°
30-30°
45-45°
60-60°
18-18°X55°
20-20°X45°
16-10°X60°
B - BLACK
G - DARK GREY
S - SILVER
A - AC 220V
D - DC 24V
X1 - DMX
DM - DIMMABLE
72W - 72W
108W - 108W
ILLLRWBL
(RGB/RGBW/
DMX512)
72W - 72W A - AC 220V
D - DC 24V
R - RGB 3 IN 1
W - RGBW 4 IN 1
X2 - DMS512
96W - 96W
108W - 108W
144W - 144W
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER:  ILLLRWBL 48W 4K 60 G D
39.4"
1.9"
2.1"
4.3"
4.2" 4.2"
2.6"
2.8"
0.8"
0.8"
3.6"3.6"
2.6"
2.8"
0.9"
4.3"
0.7"
(888) 998-LEDS (5337) | i-luminosity.com | info@i-luminosity.com
Date:
Project:
Price:
• A unique combination of reflective & refractive
  optical components achieves a uniform,
  comfortable look while eliminating pixelation